D stance: 168 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 24006 Ryder

2 24001 Jack
24010 Dezi
24009 Ni ck
24002 V- Tach
24007 Ni ckel

D stance: 168 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 22002 Legacy

2 Q 22020 Mer c

3 22021 Rhyt hm
22013 Emma
22008 Tabby
22027 Kai
22016 Lark

D stance: 168 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 20017 Tagg

2 20032 Meadow

3 20004 Ki ndl e
20020 Fray
20025 Brazen
20024 W cked
20018 Wi n
20010 The Boy

D stance: 165 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16012 Mellie

Saturday, April 23, 2022

M asters Standard
49 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
D. Barlics 42.54 0
T. Elison 51. 41 2.41 0
L. Husson 43. 95 0
M  Wir st 45. 01 0
C. Peck 40. 35 0

H. Kol esa W t hdr awn
49 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
J. Gauntt 42. 66 0
H MNenly 47.53 0
L. Husson 45. 87 2
K. Schaefer 54.50 5.50 1
C. Ciardelli No Ti ne 0
S. Greenholt No Ti ne 0
H MNenly 45, 58 0
49 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
D. W ddowson 41. 95 0
J. Layfield 38. 33 0
K. Schaef er 50. 11 1.11 1
J. Abel 41. 88 0
R Huey 39. 20 0
T. Ford No Ti ne 0
Z. Gssler 40. 43 0

A. Petrochko W t hdr awn
52 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
T. Her man 41. 13 0

Megan Shepter

S F
0 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Megan Shepter

S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Megan Shepter

S F
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Megan Shepter
S F

0 0

E

R R R OO

E
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E
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E

Scor e

0. 00
12. 41
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
15. 50
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
6. 11
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim



16010 Duf f ey
16008 Jour ney

H.  Ackl ey
A. Petrochko

D stance: 165 yards SCT: 52 seconds

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
14004 Mar | ey B. Bond
14005 Bacchus S. Ratz

D st ance:
Arnband Call Name

Pl ace

D st ance:
Arnband Call Name

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q
3

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

12010 Qucc

10005 Bi scotti
10006 Mari o
08001 Gllifrey

163 yards SCT: 53 seconds
Handl er

C. Madeiros

163 yards SCT: 53 seconds
Handl er

K. Conn
S. El ser
M Anol e

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 28
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O

Nunber of Dogs W't hdrawn: 2
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6

Percent Qualified: 21.4%

466. 20
No Ti ne

Mast er s
Ti me

61. 33
42.00

Mast er s
Ti me

54. 04

Mast er s
Ti me

36. 53
43. 67
61. 43
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414. 20

i nch Judge:
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9. 33

R

0
0

i nch Judge:
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1.04

R

0
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R

0
0
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S

0
0
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o
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F

0
0

Megan Shepter
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0

Megan Shepter

F

o

E

E

E

0
0
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Elim
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Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim



D stance: 168 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 20008 Fenway
20023 Kai
20015 Reason

D stance: 168 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 16017 Johnny B

2 16005 Li ncol n
16015 Favour
16003 Zena
16001 Denal
16004 Br et
16026 Bode

D stance: 168 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

14008 DeVial t

D stance: 165 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 12009 Shiloh
12012 Lydi a
12001 Menphi s

D stance: 163 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

08007 Tarl ton

Saturday, April 23, 2022
Performancelll Standard

54 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
B. Mcd ung 57. 30 3.30 0 0 0 0 3.30
K. Barnhart No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
J. Kanzl er Absent

54 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
J. Gauntt 42. 38 0 0 0 0 0. 00
T. Desrosiers 56. 79 2.79 2 0 0 0 12.79
J. Caperna-Ford No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
D. Battis No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
J. Bonsignhore 53. 03 0 0 0 1 Elim
B. Koferl 56. 65 2.65 0 0 0 1 Elim
J. Harris 47. 82 0 0 0 1 Elim

54 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
V. Madei ros 46. 48 0 0 0 1 Elim

57 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
B. Bond 44. 42 0 0 0 0 0. 00
T. Gage 59. 35 2.35 0 0 0 1 Elim
M Arose 63. 29 6. 29 0 0 0 1 Elim

58 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
K. Paul | Absent



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, April 23, 2022

Veterans Standard
D stance: 168 yards SCT: 59 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 Q 12003 Kash T. Elison 50. 91 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Saturday, April 23, 2022
Advanced Standard

Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 60 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
22005 Evi e S. Modi ca No Tinme 2 1 2 1 Elim
22026 Joul es M Rupp W t hdr awn
22011 Spar k J. Mento W t hdr awn
Di stance: 169 yards SCT: 63 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16023 Har per L. Mann 44, 04 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 16009 Ditto S. Costello 37.23 0 1 0 0 5. 00
3 16020 Bel |l a S. Jani szewski 65.74 2.74 0 2 0 0 12.74
16014 Sophi e M Arnstrong 56. 95 0 0 1 0 20. 00
Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 64 seconds Advanced 10 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 10002 Shock Top K. Morgan 74.22 10. 22 1 1 0 0 20. 22
10007 Pip B. Atkinson No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 14.3%



Saturday, April 23, 2022
Performancell Standard

Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 63 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 20021 Bronco Billy K Bartell 50. 70 0 0 1 0 20. 00
20012 Torin S. Roth W't hdr awn
20027 Quilo C. Vel as W t hdr awn
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 63 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16019 Bria K. Schel ling 45. 30 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



D stance: 157 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 24003 Ever est
2 24004 Hookah
D stance: 157 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 22018  Ani
2 22012  Vibe
3 22025 Siya
22004 Snmuggl er
22019 Ti my Tai
22010 G znmo
D stance: 157 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20002 d orious
2 20005 Kona
3 20033 Pai ge
D stance: 155 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 14006 Sweep
D stance: 155 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 14010 Rayne
2 14007 Pai sl ey

Saturday, April 23, 2022
Starters Standard

74 seconds Starters/ Novice 24 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
C. Ciardelli 44, 47 0
J. Abel 54. 43 0

74 seconds Starters/ Novice 22 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
K. Barnhart 45, 98 0
V. WMadeiros 75. 47 1. 47 0
S. Alainp 55.21 0
K. Ki ngsbury 60. 16 0
T. Ford 68. 88 0
C. Artim 70. 80 0

74 seconds Starters/ Novice 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
L. Woner 44,52 0
J. Bonsignhore 39. 34 0
S. Modi ca 78. 80 4,80 0

74 seconds Starters/ Novice 16 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
M  Wir st 36. 60 0

74 seconds Starters/ Novice 14 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
J. Rokosz 39. 16 0
C. HIl 90. 00 16. 00 0

Judge:

Judge:

P PR P OO

Judge:

=

Judge:

Judge:
S

o

Megan Shepter

F E Scor e
0 0 5.00
1 0 30. 00

Megan Shepter
F E Score

0. 00
1.47
5. 00
5. 00
25. 00
Elim

NP, OOOO
O OOOOo

Megan Shepter

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00
0 0 5.00
1 0 24. 80

Megan Shepter
F E Score

0 0 0. 00

Megan Shepter

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00
0 0 16. 00



D stance: 153 yards SCT: 74 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 12005 Maveri ck F. Ede
12004 Luna B. Bond
Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 74 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 10004 Tanzanite L. Woner
2 10003 Spryte C. Schwartz
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 17
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 35.3%

Starters/ Novice

Ti me

51.14
W t hdr awn

TFl ts

Starters/ Novice

Ti me

56. 94
85. 84

TFl ts

11. 84

12 inch Judge:

R

0

10 inch Judge:

R

0
0

S

0

S

0
0

Megan Shepter

F

0

E

0

Scor e

0. 00

Megan Shepter

F

0
0

E

0
0

Scor e

0. 00
11. 84



Saturday, April 23, 2022
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 12007 Agnes T. Styer 84. 37 9. 37 0 0 0 0 9. 37
D stance: 157 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 14 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 14002 Raven A. Hoppe 56. 71 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 157 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16024  Starr R Conti 46. 62 0 1 0 0 5. 00
16016 P! nky P. Teti W t hdr awn
D stance: 157 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 20009 Magi c C. Vel as 46. 40 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 20013 Spi ce K. Linsky 72.58 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 20006 Sevy B. Panarello 69. 82 0 2 1 0 30. 00
20019 Dr eam S. Gadwel | No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

4

Percent Qualified: 42. 9%

-10-



Saturday, April 23, 2022
Intro Standard

D stance: 157 yards SCT: 94 seconds Intro 20 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 20029 Bal | yhoo! K. Bartell 58. 80 0 1 0 0 5.00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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D stance: 210 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 24007 Ni ckel

2 24009 Ni ck
24002 V- Tach
24006 Ryder

D stance: 210 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 22027 Kai

2 Q 22021 Rhyt hm

3 Q 22013 Emma
22026 Joul es
22001 Rue
22016 Lark
22008 Tabby

D stance: 210 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 20025 Brazen

2 20024 W cked

3 20010 The Boy
20002 d orious
20032 Meadow
20004 Ki ndl e
20018 Win

D stance: 206 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 16010 Duf f ey

2 Q 16023 Har per

3 16008 Jour ney
14006 Sweep

Saturday, April 23, 2022
Grand Prix Qualifier

56 seconds
Handl er

ongT

Kol esa
Wir st
Peck
Barlics

56 seconds
Handl er

OTLTZIZADO

G eenhol t
Husson
Schaef er
Rupp
MIler
McNenl y
Ci ardel |

56 seconds
Handl er

NRer>»A3D

Huey

Ford
Pet r ochko
Woner
Layfield
Schaefer
G ssl er

61 seconds
Handl er

Ackl ey
Mann
Pet r ochko
Wir st

24 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

38. 40
38.57
No Ti e
55.52

22 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

34. 43
37.41
41. 55
39. 30
44,63
No Ti e
50. 59

20 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

36. 56

60. 18 4.18
36. 77

50. 40

40. 40

No Tinme

44,75

16 i nch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

44. 62
44. 68
38.92
38.58
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5.00
5.00
Elim
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Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
5.00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
4.18
5.00
5.00
15. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
Elim



16009 Ditto S. Costello 44, 50 1 1 0 1 Elim

16012 Mellie T. Herman W t hdr awn
D stance: 206 yards SCT: 61 seconds Everyone 14 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 14005 Bacchus S. Ratz 46. 38 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 202 yards SCT: 63 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 12004 Luna B. Bond 48. 36 2 2 0 0 20. 00
12005 Maveri ck F. Edel 53. 82 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 202 yards SCT: 63 seconds Everyone 10 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 10006 Mari o S. El ser 47.73 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 10004 Tanzanite L. Voner 64. 42 1.42 1 0 0 0 6. 42
10005 Bi scotti K. Conn 47. 29 1 0 0 1 Elim
10001 Moxi e C HII 50. 97 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 30
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 23.3%

Di stance: 210 yards SCT: 56 seconds Everyone 20 inch (P) Judge: Megan Shepter
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 20008 Fenway B. McC ung 58.51 2.51 0 0 0 0 2.51
20021 Bronco Billy K Bartell 37.59 0 1 0 1 Elim
20007 Z M Barry 47. 83 1 0 0 1 Elim
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D stance: 210 yards SCT: 56 seconds Everyone 16 inch (P) Judge: Megan Shepter

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 16004 Br et B. Koferl 44. 66 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 16011 Fi xx R Huey 42. 38 1 1 0 0 10. 00

16003 Zena D. Battis 44. 46 0 0 0 1 Elim
16016 P! nky P. Teti 63. 44 7.44 0 0 0 1 Elim

Di stance: 206 yards SCT: 61 seconds Everyone 12 inch (P) Judge: Megan Shepter

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 12001 Menphi s M Arose 58. 03 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Di stance: 202 yards SCT: 63 seconds Everyone 8 inch (P) Judge: Megan Shepter

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 08004 | dgi e T. Herman 44. 38 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 08003 I nga T. Gage 57.40 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 08001 Gllifrey M Aol e 69. 41 6.41 0 0 0 0 6.41

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 36.4%

- 14-



Saturday, April 23, 2022
Combined Pairs

Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 62 seconds Masters Open Judge: Megan Shepter

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score

1 Q 14006 Sweep M  Wir st 37.35 0 0 0 0 37.35
Q 20004 Ki ndl e K. Schaef er

2 Q 20020 Fray J. Abel 38.52 0 0 0 0 38.52
Q 24006 Ryder D. Barlics

3 Q 16012 Mellie T. Herman 43.58 0 0 0 0 43. 58
Q 24009 Ni ck M Wir st

4 Q 14001 Pi vot M Wal dr on 44. 83 0 0 0 0 44. 83
Q 22007 Reny M Mller

5 Q 24002 V-Tach C. Peck 34.84 0 2 0 0 44. 84
Q 24010 Dezi L. Husson
Q 10004 Tanzanite L. Voner 47. 15 0 0 0 0 47. 15
Q 20005 Kona J. Bonsignhore
Q 22002 Legacy J. Gauntt 40. 30 0 2 0 0 50. 30
Q 22026 Joul es M Rupp
Q 20025 Brazen R Huey 46. 28 0 1 0 0 51. 28
Q 24007 Ni ckel H. Kol esa
Q 14004 Mar | ey B. Bond 54. 64 0 0 0 0 54. 64
Q 22025 Si ya S. Alainmo
Q 22011 Spar k J. Mento 45. 48 1 1 0 0 55. 48
Q 22013 Emma K. Schaef er
Q 16023 Har per L. Mann 50. 72 0 1 0 0 55.72
Q 22008 Tabby C. G ardell
Q 10003 Spryte C. Schwartz 53.93 0 1 0 0 58.93

24007 *** Njckel and H. Kol esa ***

12004 Luna B. Bond 57.57 0 0 1 0 77.57
22020 Mer c H MNenly
22004 Snmuggl er K. Ki ngsbury 69. 30 0 0 0 1 Elim
22016 Lark H MNenly
12012 Lydi a T. Gage No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20018 Wi n Z. Gssler
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Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 64 seconds Masters M ni Judge: Megan Shepter

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 Q 12005 Maveri ck F. Edel 42. 82 0 0 0 0 42, 82
16010 Duf f ey H.  Ackl ey
2 Q 10005 Bi scotti K. Conn 43.51 0 0 0 0 43. 51
Q 10006 Mari o S. Elser
3 Q 12010 CGucci C. Madeiros 40. 03 0 1 0 0 45, 03
Q 16009 Ditto S. Costello
Q 12006 Eddi e M Gur ney 53. 06 0 0 0 0 53. 06
Q 14010 Rayne J. Rokosz
10001 Mbxi e C. Hll 56. 06 0 0 1 0 76. 06
16020 Bel | a S. Jani szewski
10007 Pip B. Atkinson Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 39

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 31
Percent Qualified: 79.5%

-16-



Saturday, April 23, 2022
Perf. Combined Pairs

Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance |11 Open
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 08004 | dgi e T. Herman 39.74
20007 Z M Barry
2 Q 12009 Shi | oh B. Bond 41. 41
Q 16017 Johnny B J. Gauntt
3 Q 08002 Pi xi e T. Schil pp 54. 28
Q 20021 Bronco Bill K. Bartel
12008 Nal a K. Kramer 57. 25
20009 Magi ¢ C. Vel as
16003 Zena D. Battis 45. 46
16011 Fi xx R Huey
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 67 seconds Performance |11 M ni
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 04001 Phire B. Atkinson 69. 19
08005 Elise T. Desrosiers
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 50.0%
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 70 seconds Veterans (Open Judge
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 08004 | dgi e T. Herman 39.74

Q 20007 Z M Barry
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Judge:
R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 1
1 1
Judge:
R S
1 0

Megan Shepter

R

0

S

0

F

0

F

0

F

0

Megan Shepter
E

0

Megan Shepter
E

0

E

0

Scor e

39.74

41. 41

54. 28

67. 25

75. 46

Scor e

74.19

Scor e

39.74



2 Q 12009 Shi | oh B.
Q 16017 Johnny B J.

3 Q 08002 Pi xi e T.
Q 20021 Bronco Bill K
12008 Nal a K.

20009 Magi ¢ C.

16003 Zena D.

16011 Fi xx R.

Bond
Gaunt t

Schi | pp
Bartell

Kr anmer
Vel as

Battis
Huey

Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 72 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han

1 04001 Phire B. Atkinson
T. Desrosiers

08005 Elise

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

dl er

41. 41

54. 28

57.25

45. 46

Vet er ans

Ti me

69. 19
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Megan Shepter

41. 41

54. 28

67. 25

75. 46

Scor e

74.19



Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

1 12004
12010

Luna
Qucc

Openi ng: 48 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

1 16009
2 16010
3 16012

16020

Ditto
Duf f ey
Mellie
Bel | a

Openi ng: 46 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

22015
22021
22016
22007
22008
22013
22001
22002
22005

w N R
OO0 nwnm

Fever
Rhyt hm
Lark
Reny
Tabby
Emma
Rue
Legacy
Evi e

Openi ng: 46 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

20025
20004
20017
20024
20020
20032
20018

w N R
O 0nnm

Brazen
Ki ndl e
Tagg
W cked
Fr ay
Meadow
Whi n

Name

Name

Name

Name

Mast ers

Mast ers

Mast ers

Mast ers

Saturday, April 23, 2022
M aster s Snooker

Megan Shepter

12 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me
B. Bond 42. 15
C. Madeiros Absent
16 inch Judge: Megan
Handl er Ti me
S. Costello 56. 00
H.  Ackl ey 42. 21
T. Herman 29. 02
S. Jani szewski 32.26
22 inch Judge: Megan
Handl er Ti me
S. Westcott 42. 95
L. Husson 46. 88
H MNenly 46. 91
M Mller No Ti e
C. Cardelli 52.51
K. Schaef er 53. 82
M Mller No Ti e
J. Gauntt 19. 04
S. Modi ca Absent
20 inch Judge: Megan
Handl er Ti me
R Huey 47. 08
K. Schaef er 49. 45
D. W ddowson 52.62
T. Ford 48. 33
J. Abel 30.50
J. Layfield 38. 36
Z. G ssler Absent
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RC1

1+7

RC2

1+7

Shept er

RC1

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0

Shept er

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0

Shept er

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+0

RC3

1+6

RC3

1+7
1+0

RC3

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5

RC3

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+7

O O oo

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27
27
27
20
20
20

Scor e

28

Score

31
17
16

Score

50
50
50
43
36
36
16

Scor e

50
50
37
24
16



Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 10 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1S 10005 Bi scotti K. Conn
2 10001 Moxi e C Hil
10007 Pip B. Atkinson
Openi ng: 48 seconds Masters 14 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 14004 Mar | ey B. Bond
2 14001 Pi vot M W&l dron
3 14005 Bacchus S. Ratz
Openi ng: 46 seconds Masters 24 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 S 24010 Dezi L. Husson
2 Q 24007 Ni ckel H. Kol esa
3 24002 V- Tach C. Peck
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 27
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 37.0%

Judge:
Ti me

49. 11
31. 44

Megan

Absent

Judge:
Ti me

28.79

Megan

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

Judge:
Ti me
46. 47

50. 11
52.33
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Megan

Shept er
RC1 RC2

1+7 1+7
1+6 1+6

Shept er
RC1 RC2

1+7 1+0
1+0

Shept er
RC1 RC2

1+7 1+7
1+7 1+7
1+7 1+0

RC3

1+6
1+4

RC3

RC3

1+6
1+6
1+6

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

o

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

o

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27
20
20

Scor e

50
19

Scor e

[EEN

Score

50
43
36



Saturday, April 23, 2022
Performancelll Snooker

Openi ng: 48 seconds Per f ormance |11

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1S 20027 Quilo C. Vel as

2 20008 Fenway B. McC ung
20007 Z M Barry

Openi ng: 50 seconds Performance |11

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er
1S 12009 Shi | oh B. Bond
12001 Menphi s M Arose

Openi ng: 48 seconds Performance |11

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me

1S 16011 Fi xx R Huey 52.73

2 Q 16017 Johnny B J. Gauntt 45. 03

3 16004 Br et B. Koferl 53. 63
16015 Favour J. Caperna-Ford No Tine
16005 Li ncol n T. Desrosiers 50.51
16003 Zena D. Battis Absent

Openi ng: 52 seconds Performance |11

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1S 08004 | dgi e T. Herman
2 Q 08001 Gllifrey M Anol e
3 08002 Pi xi e T. Schil pp

08003 I nga T. Gage

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6

Percent Qualified:

20 inch Judge:

Ti me

56. 31
49.76
Absent

12 inch Judge:

Ti me

58. 28
Absent

16 inch Judge:

8 inch Judge:

Ti me

52.15
60. 52
57. 46
46. 47
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Megan Shepter

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+7

1+7

1+0 1+7

RC1

1+7

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC1

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7

Megan

RC2

1+7

Megan

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+0

Megan

RC2

1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7

1+7 14
1+6 2
Shept er

RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+6 20
Shept er
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

1+6 20
146 14
1+6 20
1+0 0
1+6 0
Shept er

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

1+6 27
1+5 20
1+5 14
1+6 2

Scor e

38
18

Score

43

Score

43
37
36
17
16

Scor e

50
39
34
25



Saturday, April 23, 2022

-23-

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 50 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Arnmband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
Cour ageous C. Cardelli 56. 23 1+7 1+7 0 16
Openi ng: 52 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Arnmband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
Elise T. Desrosiers Absent
Openi ng: 54 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Arnmband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
Phire B. Atkinson 37.61 1+7 0 8
Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 2
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Nunber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Openi ng: 46 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 Q 22026 Joul es M Rupp 45. 38 1+7 1+7
2 22027 Kai S. Greenhol t 50. 43 1+0 1+7
3 22011 Spar k J. Mento 42.76 1+0 1+7
22025 Siya S. Alainp 39.55 1+6 1+0
Openi ng: 48 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 16023 Har per L. Mann 34. 05 1+7 1+7
Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 10 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 10003 Spryte C. Schwartz No Ti e 1+7
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 16.7%

Saturday, April 23, 2022
Advanced Snooker
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RC3
1+6
1+5

1+6
1+5

RC3

RC3

1+5

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27

1+6 14

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

0

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

5

Scor e

36
21
14

Scor e

16

Score

19



Saturday, April 23, 2022
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 48 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Megan Shepter

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q 20009 Magi c C. Vel as 49. 29 1+7 1+7 1+6 27 50
2 20021 Bronco Billy K Bartell 26. 29 1+7 1+7 145 0 22
Openi ng: 48 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Megan Shepter

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q 16019 Bria K. Schel ling 44. 59 1+7 1+7 1+6 27 50
Openi ng: 50 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Megan Shepter

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 12011 Spryte T. Gage 49. 53 1+6 1+6 1+0 20 35

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Saturday, April 23, 2022

Starters Snooker
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 24003 Ever est C. Cardelli No Ti e 1+7 1+0 0 9
2 24004 Hookah J. Abel No Ti e 0 0
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 22019 Ti my Tai l T. Ford 57. 28 1+7 1+7 1+6 20 43
2 Q 22023 St yx M Barry 39.52 1+7 1+6 27 42
22004 Snmuggl er K. Ki ngsbury Absent
22012 Vi be V. Madei ros W t hdr awn
22010 G znmo C. Atim Absent
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 20014 Cherry Pie J. Bonsignhore No Ti e 1+7 0 8
20033 Pai ge S. Modica Absent
20002 d orious L. Woner Absent
Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 16014 Sophi e M Arnstrong 33. 86 1+7 1+7 145 0 22
Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 14 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 14010 Rayne J. Rokosz 29.15 147 1+7 1+7 0 24
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Openi ng: 54 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Megan Shepter
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

1 Q 12006 Eddi e M Qurney 52. 85 1+7 1+7 1+7 27 51

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

3

Percent Qualified: 37.5%
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Saturday, April 23, 2022
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Megan Shepter

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
20019 Dr eam S. Gradwel | Absent

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Megan Shepter

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
16024 Starr R Conti Absent

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 14 inch Judge: Megan Shepter

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1 Q 14002 Raven A. Hoppe 45. 34 1+7 145 1+6 27 48

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Megan Shepter

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1 Q 12008 Nal a K. Kraner 58. 34 1+7 1+47 1+7 20 44

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 22026 Joul es

2 22018  Ani
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 Q 20005 Kona
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 Q 16023 Har per

2 16014 Sophi e
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 14004 Mar | ey
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 12004 Luna
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 10002 Shock Top

Saturday, April 23, 2022

Advanced Gamblers

14 seconds
Handl er

M  Rupp
K. Barnhart

14 seconds
Handl er

J. Bonsignhore

16 seconds
Handl er

L. Mann
M Arnstrong

16 seconds
Handl er

B. Bond

18 seconds
Handl er

B. Bond

18 seconds
Handl er

K. Morgan

Advanced
Ti me

34. 49
39. 96

Advanced
Ti me

34.42

Advanced
Ti me

32.56
35. 60

Advanced
Ti me

36. 48

Advanced
Ti me

47.19

Advanced
Ti me

43.51
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22 inch Judge: Mary Ellen
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble
0 1 3 3 25

1 1 1 1
20 inch Judge: Mary Ellen
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble
1 1 4 3 25
16 inch Judge: Mary Ellen
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble
1 2 4 3 25
0 2 4 2
14 inch Judge: Mary Ellen
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble
0 1 5 3
12 inch Judge: Mary Ellen
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble
1 1 4 2
10 inch Judge: Mary Ellen
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble

0 1 4 2

Barry
Scor e

42
16

Barry
Scor e

52

Barry
Scor e

57
24

Barry
Scor e

23

Barry
Scor e

26

Barry
Scor e

19



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

5. 0%
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Saturday, April 23, 2022
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Mary Ellen
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20027 Qiilo C. Vel as 37.18 2 0 4 3 25 54
2 Q 20012 Torin S. Roth 38. 46 1 0 3 3 25 44
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Mary Ellen
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 16019 Bria K. Schel ling 33.95 0 2 4 3 25 50
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Mary Ellen
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 12008 Nal a K. Kraner 35.55 0 3 3 3 25 52

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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N

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal

24003

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal

22011
22019
22025
22012
22004
22010
22017

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal

20014
20002
20033

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal

16020
14006

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal

14007

14 seconds

14 seconds

Ti my Tai

mFrox<nd«

14 seconds

Cherry Pie
d orious

16 seconds

16 seconds

Saturday, April 23, 2022
Starters Gamblers

C. Ciardelli 35.23 0

Handl er Ti me 7Pt
Ment o 36.76 0
Ford 36.01 0
Al ai no 38. 90 0
Madei r os 42.16 0
Ki ngsbury No Ti e 0
Artim No Ti e 0
Kel | er W t hdr awn

Handl er Ti me 7Pt

Bonsi ghor e 34.76 0
L. Woner 40. 35 1
S. Modi ca No Ti ne 0

Handl er Ti me 7Pt
S. Jani szewski 43.22 0
M  Wir st 36. 42 0

C HII 44.53 0
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Starters/ Novice
Handl er Ti me 7Pt

24 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganble

Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge:

1Pt Ganble

OFRP NEFEDNDN
NDNWWNW
ONWNDN P

Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge:

1Pt Ganble

w N

Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge:

1Pt Ganble

Starters/ Novice
Handl er Ti me 7Pt

14 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganble

Mary Ell en
Scor e

Mary Ell en
Scor e

25
25
25

Mary Ell en
Scor e

25

Mary Ell en
Scor e

Mary Ell en
Scor e

20

48
43
41
22
13

6

40
22
0

14
12

19



Ganbl e:
Nane

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

Maveri ck
Eddi e

1 Q 12005
2 12006

Ganbl e:
Nane

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

Tanzanite
Spryte

1 Q 10004
2 Q 10003

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

18 seconds
Handl er

F. Edel
M Gur ney

18 seconds
Handl er

L. Woner
C. Schwartz

17

5
29. 4%

Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Mary Ellen
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
40. 01 1 1 2 4 25 47
37.83 1 1 2 2 20

Starters/Novice 10 inch Judge: Mary Ellen
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
36. 89 1 2 2 1 25 49
41. 40 0 2 3 0 25 44
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Saturday, April 23, 2022
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt
1 Q 20019 Dr eam S. G adwel | 40. 75 1
2 Q 20009 Magi c C. Vel as 38. 26 1
3 20013 Spi ce K. Linsky 43. 83 0
20006 Sevy B. Panarello 37.93 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt
1 16024 Starr R Conti 43. 83 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt
1 Q 14002 Raven A. Hoppe 34. 97 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt
1 Q 12007 Agnes T. Styer 38. 46 0
2 12011 Spryte T. Gage 42. 02 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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20 inch Judge:
1Pt Ganble

P L ODN
P W AN
= W wek

Mary Ell en
Scor e

49
47
17
16

Mary Ell en

1Pt Ganble Score

0

Mary Ell en

1Pt Ganble Score

47

Mary Ell en

1Pt Ganble Score

43
22



Saturday, April 23, 2022
Intro Gamblers

Opening: _ seconds Ganble: _ seconds Intro 20 inch Judge: Mary Ellen Barry
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
20029 Bal | yhoo! K. Bartell

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

ool Jolole)

. 0%
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Saturday, April 23, 2022
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Mary Ellen Barry
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 24010 Dezi L. Husson 34.63 2 1 5 0 25 59
2 Q 24002 V-Tach C. Peck 37.32 2 0 4 3 25 54
3 Q 24006 Ryder D. Barlics 36.70 0 2 5 3 25 53

24007 Ni ckel H. Kol esa 40. 75 2 1 4 3 34

24008 Ri o D. Barlics 41. 32 0 0 5 4 19

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Mary Ellen Barry
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q 22021 Rhyt hm L. Husson 35.13 2 2 5 0 25 64

2 Q 22016 Lark H MNenly 38.58 2 1 5 1 25 60

3 Q 22027 Kai S. Greenhol t 36. 86 2 1 3 4 25 57

Q 22007 Reny M Mller 36.73 1 2 4 1 25 55

Q 22001 Rue M Mller 35.17 1 2 3 1 25 52

Q 22020 Mer c H MNenly 37.96 1 1 3 2 25 48

Q 22002 Legacy J. Gauntt 37.30 0 0 6 4 25 47

22008 Tabby C. Cardelli 46. 42 0 2 4 4 26

22013 Emma S. Gechter 41. 23 1 0 4 2 21

22005 Evi e S. Modi ca 43. 60 0 1 4 2 19

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Mary Ellen Barry
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q 20010 The Boy A. Petrochko 37.63 2 1 5 1 25 60

2 Q 20004 Ki ndl e K. Schaef er 38. 64 2 0 3 2 25 50

3 20032 Meadow J. Layfield 37.09 1 0 3 1 25 42

20017 Tagg D. Wddowson 42. 49 2 1 5 0 34

20025 Brazen R Huey 45. 08 2 1 3 2 30

20018 Wi n Z. Gssler 41.71 2 0 4 3 29

20024 W cked T. Ford No Time 0 2 2 2 18

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Mary Ellen Barry
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q 16008 Jour ney A. Petrochko 35. 20 1 2 4 2 25 56
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2 Q 16009 Ditto S. Costello 35.62
3 16012 Mellie T. Herman 40. 76
16010 Duf f ey H.  Ackl ey 42. 97
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 12010 Qucci C. Madeiros 50. 70
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 10001 Mbxi e C. Hll 38. 39
2 10005 Bi scotti K. Conn No Ti e
10007 Pip B. Atkinson No Ti e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 30
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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2 0 4
2 1 4
2 1 3

12 inch Judge:
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

2 0 2

10 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
1 0 5
2 1 4
O 0 0

3 25 54
2 33
3 31

Mary Ellen Barry
1Pt Ganble Score

5 25

Mary Ellen Barry

1Pt Ganble Score
2 25 49
1 32
0 Elim



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20023 Kai
2 20008 Fenway
20015 Reason
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 14008 DeWal t
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 12012 Lydi a
2 12009 Shi | oh
3 12001 Menphi s
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16026 Bode
2 Q 16001 Denal i
3 Q 16017 Johnny B
Q 16004 Br et
Q 16025 Bryn
16015 Favour
16003 Zena
16005 Li ncol n
16011 Fi xx
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 08001 Gllifrey

Saturday, April 23, 2022
Performancelll Gamblers

16 seconds Per f ormance ||

Handl er Ti me 7Pt
K. Barnhart 37.62 1
B. McC ung 42. 34 0
J. Kanzl er Absent

Perf ormance |11
Ti e 7Pt

16 seconds
Handl er

V. WMadeiros 34. 34 1

18 seconds Per f ormance ||

Handl er Ti me 7Pt
T. Gage 39. 10 0
B. Bond 50. 45 1
M Arose 46. 67 0

16 seconds Per f ormance ||

Handl er Ti me 7Pt
J. Harris 34. 41 2
J. Bonsignhore 34.15 2
J. Gauntt 34. 83 0
B. Koferl 36. 17 0
J. Mento 36. 21 0
J. Caperna-Ford 40.41 0
D. Battis 41.79 2
T. Desrosiers 43. 95 2
R Huey 44. 00 2

Per f ormance |11
Ti e 7Pt

20 seconds
Handl er

M Anvol e 41.78 0
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5pt

5pt

5pt

[EEN

5pt

ORPNRPRPRRPREPEN

5pt

4
5

W wWolwhroo wao

3

20 inch Judge:
3Pt

14 inch Judge:
3Pt

12 inch Judge:
3Pt

16 inch Judge:
3Pt

8 inch Judge:
3Pt

Scor e

Scor e

Scor e

Scor e

Scor e

Mary Ell en
1Pt Ganble
0 25 59
3 18
Mary Ell en
1Pt Ganble
1 25 61
Mary Ell en
1Pt Ganble
2 25 49
1 28
1 18
Mary Ell en
1Pt Ganble
1 25 65
3 25 56
4 25 52
4 25 52
2 25 44
1 25 40
1 40
3 31
3 26
Mary Ell en
1Pt Ganble
2 25 41



2 08004 | dgi e T. Herman
3 08003 I nga T. Gage
08007 Tarl ton K. Paull

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

No Ti ne
No Ti ne
Absent

-390-

o

26
25



Saturday, April 23, 2022
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Mary Ellen Barry
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 16002 Cour ageous C. Cardelli 53. 29 1 0 3 4 20
2 16027 Maveri ck D. Barlics 49.73 0 0 4 4 16

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocOoON
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